Orange Interclub Race
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1

O 00N O Ul & WN

W INNNNNNNMNNNNRPLRRRRPRRER R
O VWO NOOUDS WNRPOWOVWOWNOOOUDWNIERERO

First Name
Matt
Rory
Jack
Mark
Thomas
David
Ethan
Josh
Stephen
Matt
Greg
Daniel
Jessie
Frank
Katey
Campbell
Matthew
Noah
Estelle
Michael
John
James
Cooper
Mark
Tim

Luc
Giselle
Jasper
Scott
Charlotte

11th Feb 2018

Surname
Webster
Thornhill
Bilton
Windsor
Hanrahan
Searle
Buesnel
Stapley
Jackson
Dean
Atkinson
Roberts
Dean
Ostini
Sutton
Wall
Fieldus
Lamrock
Dean
Lockyer
Sullivan
Rayner
Sullivan
Fisher
Scott
Nelson
Denley
Mihalich
Williams
Simmons

Overall Results

Time

00:59:08
01:00:00
01:00:14
01:00:49
01:02:49
01:03:54
01:04:38
01:05:22
01:05:42
01:06:54
01:07:55
01:09:28
01:09:33
01:09:43
01:09:56
01:10:09
01:10:27
01:10:29
01:10:30
01:10:49
01:10:55
01:11:18
01:11:34
01:11:43
01:13:10
01:13:25
01:13:30
01:14:44
01:14:54
01:15:00

Category

Male 40-49
Male Under 19
Male Under 19
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male Under 19
Male 20-29
Male 60-69
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Female Under 19
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male Under 19
Male 30-39
Male Under 19
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male Under 19
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male Under 19
Female 40-49
Male Under 19
Male 40-49
Female Under 19

Club
Mudgee
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Dubbo
Orange
Orange
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Cowra
Cowra
Cowra
Cowra
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Orange
Orange

Gen Pos
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Cat Pos
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Points
11
11
10
11
11
10

9
10
11

9
11

9
11
10
11

8
10

7
11
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Overall Position
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Guy
Sian
Adam
Kim
Luke
Julie
Lewis
Dan
Joe
Oscar
Kate
Phillip
Mitch
Geoff
Andrew
Team
Mark
Edward
John
Alison
Bill
Kate
Abby
Richard
Tabitha
Danielle
Chris
Sally
Tania
Mark
Greg
Tim

Surname
Rohr
Potter
Mort
Dale
Patterson
Middleton
Roth
Benton
Sullivan
Smith-King
Brien
Wilkin
Nelson
Childs
Hardy
Tuynman
Kiho
George
Chevis
Dermody
Tink
Thornton
Dean
Boylan
Jones
Patterson
Grady
Uttley
Potter
Roth
Thornton
Barnes

Time
01:15:19
01:15:47
01:15:51
01:16:13
01:16:29
01:16:31
01:16:52
01:17:14
01:18:01
01:18:03
01:18:05
01:18:11
01:18:18
01:18:34
01:18:42
01:18:45
01:19:22
01:19:26
01:19:33
01:19:34
01:19:45
01:19:57
01:20:01
01:20:05
01:20:34
01:20:49
01:20:51
01:21:10
01:21:10
01:21:18
01:21:28
01:21:40

Category

Male Under 19
Female Under 19
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Male Under 19
Male 40-49
Male Under 19
Male Under 19
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Male Under 19
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Team

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female Under 19
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60-69
Female Under 19
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39

Club
Mudgee
Mudgee
Mudgee
Orange
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Cowra
Orange
Dubbo
Orange
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Mudgee
Cowra
Bathurst
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Mudgee
Orange
Dubbo

Gen Pos

26

6
27

7
28

8
29
30
31
32

9
33
34
35
36

1
37
38
39
10
40
11
12
41
13
14
42
15
16
43
44
45

Cat Pos
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Overall Position
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

First Name
Caroline
Adam
Charles
Jennifer
Pat
Kath
Amelia
Trent
Molly
Fran
Olivia
Hartley
Kinisha
Matt
Amy
Ronda
Carolyn
Sophie
Olivia
Richard
Ange
Katie
Tristan
Josh
Joanne
Jane
Anthea
Anna
Theresa
Will
Christopher
Cas

Surname
Robertson
Lucas
Stuart
Raines
Dalllimore
Stutsel
Hickman
Ryan
Rusten
Grady
L'Estrange
Lucas
Roweth
Hayes
Calvin
Gainsford
Egan
Schiffmann
Small
Blackie
Fittler
Prior
Annett
King
Smith
Bennett
Nicholls
Blackie
Fieldus
Goodlet
Jones
Ingham

Time
01:21:53
01:23:04
01:23:19
01:23:21
01:23:52
01:24:24
01:24:29
01:24:35
01:24:47
01:25:34
01:25:48
01:25:50
01:26:06
01:26:30
01:26:46
01:26:55
01:26:56
01:27:54
01:29:01
01:29:20
01:30:31
01:30:58
01:30:59
01:31:37
01:31:39
01:31:47
01:32:35
01:33:03
01:33:21
01:33:51
01:34:05
01:34:17

Category

Female 30-39
Male 40-49

Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female Under 19
Male 40-49
Female Under 19
Female 50-59
Female Under 19
Female Under 19
Female Under 19
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female Under 19
Female Under 19
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male Under 19
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Male Under 19
Male 30-39
Female 60-69

Club
Bathurst
Mudgee
Dubbo
Dubbo
Bathurst
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Bathurst
Orange
Mudgee
ORANGE
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Orange

Gen Pos
17
46
47
18
48
19
20
49
21
22
23
24
25
50
26
27
28
29
30
51
31
32
52
53
33
34
35
36
37
54
55
38

Cat Pos
2
16
5
2
17
4
6
18
7
5
8
9
10
19
3
6
7
11
12
9
8
3
14
10
9
10
7
4
8
15
11
1

Points

10
1
7
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Overall Position
95
96
97
98
99
100

First Name
Sue

Amy
Mindy
Mick
Audrey
Connor

Surname
Richards
Sullivan
Smith
Stapley
Brown
Whiteley

Time
01:35:53
01:36:23
01:37:17
01:38:46
01:47:47

DNF

Category
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male Under 19

Club
Orange
Orange
Orange
Bathurst
Orange
Orange

Gen Pos
39
40
41
56
42
57

Cat Pos
2
5
11
20
6
16

Points
10
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