Orange Interclub Race		11th Feb 2018	Overall Results						
Overall Position	First Name	Surname	Time	Category	Club	Gen Pos	Cat Pos	Points	Bonus
1	Matt	Webster	00:59:08	Male 40-49	Mudgee	1	1	11	5
2	Rory	Thornhill	01:00:00	Male Under 19	Orange	2	1	11	4
3	Jack	Bilton	01:00:14	Male Under 19	Orange	3	2	10	3
4	Mark	Windsor	01:00:49	Male 50-59	Bathurst	4	1	11	2
5	Thomas	Hanrahan	01:02:49	Male 20-29	Bathurst	5	1	11	1
6	David	Searle	01:03:54	Male 40-49	Orange	6	2	10	
7	Ethan	Buesnel	01:04:38	Male Under 19	Orange	7	3	9	
8	Josh	Stapley	01:05:22	Male 20-29	Bathurst	8	2	10	
9	Stephen	Jackson	01:05:42	Male 60-69	Bathurst	9	1	11	
10	Matt	Dean	01:06:54	Male 40-49	Orange	10	3	9	
11	Greg	Atkinson	01:07:55	Male 30-39	Mudgee	11	1	11	
12	Daniel	Roberts	01:09:28	Male 20-29	Dubbo	12	3	9	
13	Jessie	Dean	01:09:33	Female Under 19	Orange	1	1	11	5
14	Frank	Ostini	01:09:43	Male 50-59	Orange	13	2	10	
15	Katey	Sutton	01:09:56	Female 20-29	Orange	2	1	11	4
16	Campbell	Wall	01:10:09	Male Under 19	Mudgee	14	4	8	
17	Matthew	Fieldus	01:10:27	Male 30-39	Orange	15	2	10	
18	Noah	Lamrock	01:10:29	Male Under 19	Orange	16	5	7	
19	Estelle	Dean	01:10:30	Female 40-49	Orange	3	1	11	3
20	Michael	Lockyer	01:10:49	Male 40-49	Orange	17	4	8	
21	John	Sullivan	01:10:55	Male 40-49	Cowra	18	5	7	
22	James	Rayner	01:11:18	Male 30-39	Cowra	19	3	9	
23	Cooper	Sullivan	01:11:34	Male Under 19	Cowra	20	6	6	
24	Mark	Fisher	01:11:43	Male 50-59	Cowra	21	3	9	
25	Tim	Scott	01:13:10	Male 30-39	Bathurst	22	4	8	
26	Luc	Nelson	01:13:25	Male Under 19	Orange	23	7	5	
27	Giselle	Denley	01:13:30	Female 40-49	Mudgee	4	2	10	2
28	Jasper	Mihalich	01:14:44	Male Under 19	Orange	24	8	4	
29	Scott	Williams	01:14:54	Male 40-49	Orange	25	6	6	
30	Charlotte	Simmons	01:15:00	Female Under 19	Orange	5	2	10	1

Overall Position	First Name	Surname	Time	Category	Club	Gen Pos	Cat Pos	Points	Bonus
31	Guy	Rohr	01:15:19	Male Under 19	Mudgee	26	9	3	
32	Sian	Potter	01:15:47	Female Under 19	Mudgee	6	3	9	
33	Adam	Mort	01:15:51	Male 50-59	Mudgee	27	4	8	
34	Kim	Dale	01:16:13	Female 40-49	Orange	7	3	9	
35	Luke	Patterson	01:16:29	Male 40-49	Bathurst	28	7	5	
36	Julie	Middleton	01:16:31	Female 50-59	Orange	8	1	11	
37	Lewis	Roth	01:16:52	Male Under 19	Mudgee	29	10	2	
38	Dan	Benton	01:17:14	Male 40-49	Orange	30	8	4	
39	Joe	Sullivan	01:18:01	Male Under 19	Cowra	31	11	1	
40	Oscar	Smith-King	01:18:03	Male Under 19	Orange	32	12	1	
41	Kate	Brien	01:18:05	Female 50-59	Dubbo	9	2	10	
42	Phillip	Wilkin	01:18:11	Male 40-49	Orange	33	9	3	
43	Mitch	Nelson	01:18:18	Male Under 19	Bathurst	34	13	1	
44	Geoff	Childs	01:18:34	Male 30-39	Orange	35	5	7	
45	Andrew	Hardy	01:18:42	Male 40-49	Orange	36	10	2	
46	Team	Tuynman	01:18:45	Team	Bathurst	1	N/A	11	
47	Mark	Kiho	01:19:22	Male 40-49	Orange	37	11	1	
48	Edward	George	01:19:26	Male 40-49	Mudgee	38	12	1	
49	John	Chevis	01:19:33	Male 40-49	Orange	39	13	1	
50	Alison	Dermody	01:19:34	Female 40-49	Orange	10	4	8	
51	Bill	Tink	01:19:45	Male 30-39	Orange	40	6	6	
52	Kate	Thornton	01:19:57	Female 40-49	Orange	11	5	7	
53	Abby	Dean	01:20:01	Female Under 19	Orange	12	4	8	
54	Richard	Boylan	01:20:05	Male 30-39	Mudgee	41	7	5	
55	Tabitha	Jones	01:20:34	Female 30-39	Cowra	13	1	11	
56	Danielle	Patterson	01:20:49	Female 40-49	Bathurst	14	6	6	
57	Chris	Grady	01:20:51	Male 60-69	Bathurst	42	2	10	
58	Sally	Uttley	01:21:10	Female Under 19	Orange	15	5	7	
59	Tania	Potter	01:21:10	Female 50-59	Mudgee	16	3	9	
60	Mark	Roth	01:21:18	Male 40-49	Mudgee	43	14	1	
61	Greg	Thornton	01:21:28	Male 40-49	Orange	44	15	1	
62	Tim	Barnes	01:21:40	Male 30-39	Dubbo	45	8	4	

Overall Position	First Name	Surname	Time	Category	Club	Gen Pos	Cat Pos	Points	Bonus
63	Caroline	Robertson	01:21:53	Female 30-39	Bathurst	17	2	10	
64	Adam	Lucas	01:23:04	Male 40-49	Mudgee	46	16	1	
65	Charles	Stuart	01:23:19	Male 50-59	Dubbo	47	5	7	
66	Jennifer	Raines	01:23:21	Female 20-29	Dubbo	18	2	10	
67	Pat	Dalllimore	01:23:52	Male 40-49	Bathurst	48	17	1	
68	Kath	Stutsel	01:24:24	Female 50-59	Bathurst	19	4	8	
69	Amelia	Hickman	01:24:29	Female Under 19	Orange	20	6	6	
70	Trent	Ryan	01:24:35	Male 40-49	Orange	49	18	1	
71	Molly	Rusten	01:24:47	Female Under 19	Mudgee	21	7	5	
72	Fran	Grady	01:25:34	Female 50-59	Bathurst	22	5	7	
73	Olivia	L'Estrange	01:25:48	Female Under 19	Orange	23	8	4	
74	Hartley	Lucas	01:25:50	Female Under 19	Mudgee	24	9	3	
75	Kinisha	Roweth	01:26:06	Female Under 19	Orange	25	10	2	
76	Matt	Hayes	01:26:30	Male 40-49	Bathurst	50	19	1	
77	Amy	Calvin	01:26:46	Female 20-29	Orange	26	3	9	
78	Ronda	Gainsford	01:26:55	Female 50-59	Mudgee	27	6	6	
79	Carolyn	Egan	01:26:56	Female 40-49	ORANGE	28	7	5	
80	Sophie	Schiffmann	01:27:54	Female Under 19	Orange	29	11	1	
81	Olivia	Small	01:29:01	Female Under 19	Orange	30	12	0	
82	Richard	Blackie	01:29:20	Male 30-39	Bathurst	51	9	3	
83	Ange	Fittler	01:30:31	Female 40-49	Mudgee	31	8	4	
84	Katie	Prior	01:30:58	Female 30-39	Bathurst	32	3	9	
85	Tristan	Annett	01:30:59	Male Under 19	Orange	52	14	1	
86	Josh	King	01:31:37	Male 30-39	Orange	53	10	2	
87	Joanne	Smith	01:31:39	Female 40-49	Orange	33	9	3	
88	Jane	Bennett	01:31:47	Female 40-49	Bathurst	34	10	2	
89	Anthea	Nicholls	01:32:35	Female 50-59	Mudgee	35	7	5	
90	Anna	Blackie	01:33:03	Female 30-39	Bathurst	36	4	8	
91	Theresa	Fieldus	01:33:21	Female 50-59	Orange	37	8	4	
92	Will	Goodlet	01:33:51	Male Under 19	Orange	54	15	1	
93	Christopher	Jones	01:34:05	Male 30-39	Bathurst	55	11	1	
94	Cas	Ingham	01:34:17	Female 60-69	Orange	38	1	11	

Overall Position	First Name	Surname	Time	Category	Club	Gen Pos	Cat Pos	Points	Bonus
95	Sue	Richards	01:35:53	Female 60-69	Orange	39	2	10	
96	Amy	Sullivan	01:36:23	Female 30-39	Orange	40	5	7	
97	Mindy	Smith	01:37:17	Female 40-49	Orange	41	11	1	
98	Mick	Stapley	01:38:46	Male 40-49	Bathurst	56	20	1	
99	Audrey	Brown	01:47:47	Female 30-39	Orange	42	6	6	
100	Connor	Whiteley	DNF	Male Under 19	Orange	57	16	1	